
Judge's Signatures

City Of Lights Invitational 2021
Meet Results
Mar 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2021 10:54:01 AM

Women / XG / Jr
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lacey Griffith429
West Broward

8.425 9.400 9.4759.600 36.900
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Beall305
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.300 8.850 9.3509.200 35.700
6T 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Lily Gittleman428
West Broward

8.700 8.525 9.1759.275 35.675
2T 6T 2 6 3 

3 

Alexa Mortensen430
West Broward

8.225 9.275 9.1508.950 35.600
9T 2 7 7T 4 

4 

Addie Beutler361
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.225 8.850 9.3009.175 35.550
9T 3T 4 4 5 

5 

Sasha Magnan180
Orlando Metro

8.275 8.725 9.1509.125 35.275
8 5 5 7T 6 

6 

Caylee Ezell Ezell362
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.300 8.525 9.1008.600 34.525
6T 6T 10 10 7 

7 

Mary Hostinsky407
Top Contenders

8.100 8.050 9.3259.000 34.475
13 11 6 3 8 

8 

Haleigh Blue427
West Broward

8.150 8.125 8.7258.700 33.700
12 10 9 14 9 

9 

Jennavieve Peltz309
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.625 6.850 9.1508.850 33.475
4 14 8 7T 10 

10 

Jasenia Fuller178
Orlando Metro

8.775 8.175 9.2257.250 33.425
1 8 14 5 11 

11 

Madysen Gray205
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.150 8.9757.450 33.275
2T 9 13 11 12 

12 

Katelyn Skokowski410
Top Contenders

7.700 7.800 8.8258.400 32.725
14 12 11 13 13 

13 

Emilee Fincham306
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.200 6.900 8.8508.150 32.100
11 13 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Sr
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Galeano307
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.950 9.500 9.7259.600 37.775
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Samaira Chaddah174
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.800 9.6259.375 37.025
1 7 6 2 2 

2 

Jayda Thybulle412
Top Contenders

8.875 8.775 9.5759.725 36.950
4T 8 1 3 3 

3 

Ashley Spence411
Top Contenders

9.000 8.700 9.5009.700 36.900
2 9 2 4 4 

4 

Katie Roman311
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.700 9.475 9.4259.275 36.875
6T 2 10 6 5 

5 

Jadyn Peltz308
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.425 9.275 9.4509.300 36.450
10 3T 9 5 6 

6 

Hailey Mazzuco408
Top Contenders

8.675 8.950 9.2259.500 36.350
8 6 5 9T 7 

7 

Cindy Saarts409
Top Contenders

8.275 9.175 9.4009.350 36.200
11 5 7 7 8 

8 

Madison Hobbs364
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.050 9.275 8.9259.525 35.775
12T 3T 4 13 9 

9 

Masoom Patel188
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.325 9.2759.325 35.475
9 11 8 8 10 

10 

Annabella Armstrong175
Orlando Metro

8.050 8.525 9.0009.075 34.650
12T 10 11 12 11 

11 

Amara Rodgers310
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.875 8.125 9.1258.025 34.150
4T 12 14 11 12 

12 

Chloe Harvick491
TPG

8.700 6.600 8.6758.100 32.075
6T 13 13 14 13 

13 

Summerlin Armstrong176
Orlando Metro

7.975 6.550 9.2258.150 31.900
14 14 12 9T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brown's Gym Orbit X 111.550 26.525 28.250 28.175 28.600
13 1 2

2 Top Contenders X 110.850 26.550 26.900 28.925 28.475
22 3 1

3 Orlando Metro X 108.700 26.700 26.050 27.825 28.125
31 5 3T

4 West Broward X 108.175 25.350 27.200 27.825 27.800
44 2 3T

5 Crossfire Gymnastics X 105.850 24.575 26.650 27.300 27.325
55 4 5
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